UK Stock List DECEMBER 2025

3001005
3001027
3001724
3001029
3002455
3001411
3001101
3001134
3001136
3001172
3001234
3001145
3001152
3001767
3001216

3001069
3001849
3002152
3001108
3001670
3002491
3001243
3001242
3001089
3001112
3002553
3001708

3001037
3001038
3002260
3001191
3001781
3002470
3001818
3001208
3001711

INCOMING STOCK

3001190
3001866
3001067
3001891
3002472
3001111
3001237
3001167
3002412

Acetyl L - Carnitine

Beta- Alanine

Betaine Anhydrous USP

Betaine HCL USP 30

Creatine Monohydrate 200 Mesh (CAS No. 6020-87-7)
Glutamic Acid

Glycine

L - Arginine HCL ( Vegan)

L - Carnitine L - Tartrate

L - Choline Bitartrate

L - Citrulline DL Malate 2:1 ( Vegan ) - (CAS RN 54940-97-5)

L - Ornithine HCL

L - Tryptophan

L-Cysteine HCL Monohydrate 20 Mesh (Fermented)
Taurine with anti cake 0.5%

Chondroitin Sulphate Avian - E-HPLC 90%
Chondroitin Sulphate Avian 90% (CPC)
Chondroitin Sulphate Avian E-HPLC 120 mesh
D-Glucosamine Sulfate 2KCL 40 mesh

Fish Collagen 90% Hydrolised (ASC-C-03231)

Fish Collagen 90% hydrolyzed - GRANULAR -(ASC-C-03231)

Glucosamine 2KCL 40 mesh (Fermented)
Glucosamine HCL (Fermentation)40 mesh.
Glucosamine HCL 100%40mesh
Glucosamine HCL DC Grade 5% PvP
Hydrolyzed Bovine Collagen Powder
Hydrolyzed Chicken Collagen Type Il 90%

Brewer's Yeast

Caffeine Anhydrous

L-Selenomethionine Blend (0.5% Se) DCP - Selen - 9™
Potassium Sorbate Granular

PURE DRIED VACUUM SALT AF PDVAF0025

Riboflavin 5 Phosphate Sodium EP Grade (E101ii)
Sodium Benzoate Granular

Sodium Saccharin 20-40 mesh

Sucralose

(Tri)Potassium Citrate Monohydrate

Choline Chloride 60%

Copper Sulphate Anhydrous Fine Powder
Defatted Greenshell Mussel Powder (Food Grade)
Dicalcium Phosphate Dihydrate

Glucosamine 2KCL DC95% Grade 5% PvP
Hyaluronic Acid Min 93%

L - Lysine HCL 12-80 mesh (Food)

L-Glutamine DC Grade
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3002249
3001617
3001515
3001994

3001171
3001266

3001627
3001043
3001821
3001220

3001848
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3001270
3001297
3001222
3002471

3001787
3002527
3002202
3001123
3001922
3002571
3002115
3002523
3001209
3002363

3001175
3002151
3002465
3001191
3001535
3001449
3001043
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WILLOWS INGREDIENTS
YOUR RELIABLE SUPPLY PARTNER

(Tri)Potassium Citrate Monohydrate

Calcium Gluconate Powder USP 34 ( Food Grade )
Chromium Picolinate

Dicalcium Phosphate Anhydrous

Ferrous Gluconate

Magnesium Stearate

Mg Neezium Green Mg Bisglycinate 20% (Anhydrous)
(Buffered)

Mg Neezium Grey Magnesium Oxide Heavy

Mg Neezium Orange Mg Citrate Anhydrous USP
Reacted14.5-16.4%

Mg Neezium Purple Magnesium Malate Mg14% Trihydrate
Tri Calcium Citrate

Tri Calcium Phosphate

Tri Sodium Citrate

D - Biotin 2% (Calcium Carbonate)

D - Biotin Pure

Vitamin B3 - Niacinamide EP Grade Crystaline Powder
Vitamin B5 - D-Calcium pantothenate

Vitamin C powder

Vitamin D3 100.000 1U/G CWS - Food Grade (80 mesh)

Apple Pectin

Ashwagandha Extract (20-1) 5% Withanolides (Water & Ethanol)
Evening Primrose Refined Oil

Inositol

Kale Juice Powder

Nettle Powder

Psyllium Husk 95% Pure 40 Mesh (Steam Sterilised)

Psyllium Husk Powder 95% - 40 Mesh

Sage Leaf Extract2.5%Rosmarinic Acid(HPLC) 5:1(Stem&Leaves)
Sea Moss Extract 15-1 (Whole Plant) (Chondrus crispus)

MSM w/anti cake 0.5%- 60/80-Dimethyl sulfone
Niacinamide (Feed Grade) - Vitamin B3

Pepcol ® Essential - Hydrolyzed Collagen Powder
Potassium Sorbate Granular

Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) 98% Food Grade
Spirulina Powder ( Feed Grade )

Tri Calcium Citrate

Contact your dedicated Account Manager or email sales@willowsingredients.ie

www.willowsingredients.com




